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Note: Refer to appoved inspectors list.

Lifting Inspection Companies Contact person Office number GSM Email Website Approval Status 

Al Sarooj Safety Services (SSS) Joseph Obi 24616051 98970566 lifting.manager@alsaroojss.com www.alsaroojss.com Approved until 17.04.2027

Bureau Veritas (BV) Biju Koyad 24968010 99889215 biju.koyad@ae.bureauveritas.com www.bureauveritas.com Approved until 03.05.2027

Overseas Technical Inspection (OTIS) Jahan Pourjahangiri 24504199 99863370 jahan@otisoman.com www.otisoman.com Approved until 18.11.2027

HITECH INSPECTION SERVICES L.L.C (HI-TECH) LAKSHMANDAS.M 24449092 99243286 liftinginspection@hitechoman.net www.hitechoman.net Approved until 29.09.2027 

Oilfield Inspection Services (OIS) Abdullah Al Hajri 24492230 98049934 lifting@ois-oman.com www.ois-oman.com Approved until 16.08.2027

Safety Technical Services and Inspections LLC (STS) Abey Samuel 24502589 95338837 liftingmanager@safetyoman.com www.safetyoman.com Approved until 13.12.2027

APAVE Gulf (LLC) O. Sunaz 24565771 99221779 sunaz.odakkal@apave.com www.apave-international.com Approved until 22.11.2025

Integrated Safety International Service LLC (I-SAFETY) Salim Harthi 24349902 99354743 isafety@isafety.co www.isafety.com Approved until 26.06.2025

Applus Velosi LLC Jithin Radhakrishnan 24603231 99869455 Jithin.Radhakrishnan@applus.com www.applus.com Approved until 05.12.2027

Special Oilfield Services (SOS) Rahman Aniffa 24942100/102 98846856 rahman@specialoilfield.com www.specialoilfield.com Approved until 13.02.2028

Astron Quality and Calibration LLC R Prasad Inampudi 2449 8006 91362686 prasad-inampudi@astrongroup.com www.astrongroup.com Expired

TUV Rheinland LLC Sudheep KP 22362508 98161040 lifting@om.tuv.com www.tuv.com Approved until 10.04.2027

Technical Petroleum Solutions LLC (TPS) Said Zerarka 22070896 94968051 said@tpsolutions.me www.tpsolutions.me Approved until 15.07.2027

SAG ALSAHRA TRAD-CONT (SAG) Hamdan Gahaffi 24033282 92226985 hamdan@sag-alsahra.com www.sag-alsahra.com      Approved until 25.05.2027

SGS Inspection & Testing Services SPC Jasim Al Farsi 24482753 90929808 jasim.alfarsi@sgs.com www.sgs.com Approved until 08.12.2027

Taazeez Enterprises Basam Al-Jabri 24504808 96042744 Basam.al-jabri@tis-om.com Not Available Approved until 01.11.2025

Professional Technical Solutions Majid Al Balushi 22070822 95370855 majid@3rdline.co www.3rdline.co Approved until 15.05.2027

Prime Technical Services Riyadh Al Zadjali 24202802 92026499 info@primeoman.com www.primeoman.com Approved until 28.09.2024

TUV SUD MIDDLE EAST LLC Abdul Rahim 24493451 98832110 tuvsud.oman@tuvsud.com www.tuvsud.com/en-ae Approved until 02.08.2026
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